Centrifuge catalog
Centrifuge Catalog
Gamme
SIRENA
Centrifuge MultiLab
Introducing the NEW innovative
technologies designed for you !
End of Run Notification

48 72 - -
Standard Microplate - - - 6
DeepWell Microplate - - - 2
24
Swinging Bucket Rotors
Rotors and Adapters
For Swinging Buckets rotors
Max tube
Adapter Rotor Dimensions
Cat N° image Description capacity  ( ø x L mm)
 Rotor
 AFI-RXN150 - ISA Swinging Bucket Rotor Cross - -
 AFI-CPI150 - CLINICAL PACK ISA 36 x 5 mL -
 AFI-SB150 - Square Buckets set of 4 (possibity sets of 2) 36 x 5 mL -
 AFI-B150 a Round Buckets set of 4 (possibity sets of 2) 24 x 5 mL -
 AFI-DB50 b 8 x 50 mL -
 AFI-L150 - Biosafety secured lid for B150 set of 4 - -
 AFI-LSB150 - Biosafety secured lid for BS150 set of 4 - -
 Accessories Kits
 71199012 - Tube of grease 20gr - -
 71199020 - Replacement Kit AFI-LS150 O-rings for lids set of 4 - -
AFI-50R15-C - 15mL Conical Tube Adapters 8 x 15 mL -
 AFI-06T50C-SB 1 50 mL  Conical Tube 4 x 50 mL 30 x 122
 AFI-06T50AOR-SB 2 4 x 50 mL 29 x 122
 AFI-06T50S-SB 3 4 x 50 mL 30 x 122
 AFI-06T30-SB 4 4 x 30 mL 25 x 124
 AFI-06T30S-SB 5 4 x 30 mL 25 x 124
 AFI-06T15C-SB 6 8 x 15 mL 17 x 118
 AFI-06T10C-SB 7 16 x 10 mL 21 x 115
 AFI-06T10-SB 8 24 x 14 mL 16 x 115
 AFI-06T10-SB 8 24 x 10 mL 16 x 115
 AFI-06T5-SB 9 36 x 5 mL 12 x 114
 AFI-06T2-SB 10 72 x 2 mL 11 x 50
*Advanced Oak Ridge
10mL Blood Collection Tube

26
Compatible Buckets
Rotors and Adapters
For Swinging Buckets rotors
Max tube
Adapter Rotor Dimensions
Cat N° image Description capacity  ( ø x L mm)
 Rotor
 AFI-RXN150 - ISA Swinging Bucket Rotor Cross - -
 AFI-SB150 - Square Buckets set of 4 (possibity sets of 2) 36 x 5 mL -
 AFI-B150 a 24 x 5 mL -
 AFI-DB50 b 8 x 50 mL -
 AFI-L150 - Biosafety secured lid for B150 set of 4 - -
 AFI-LSB150 - Biosafety secured lid for BS150 set of 4 - -
 Accessories Kits
 AFI-BPP150 - 150 mL Polypropylene Flat Bottle - -
 71199012 - Tube of grease 20gr - -
 71199018 - Replacement Kit AFI-L150 O-rings for lids set of 4 - -
AFI-50R15-C - 15mL Conical Tube Adapters 8 x 15 mL -
- - 150 mL Flat Bottle 4 x 150 mL 50 x 114
 AFI-06T80AOR 1 4 x 80 mL 38 x 117
 AFI-06T50C 2 50 mL  Conical Tube 4 x 50 mL 30 x 122
 AFI-06T50AOR 3 4 x 50 mL 29 x 122
 AFI-06T50S 4 4 x 50 mL 30 x 122
 AFI-06T30 5 4 x 30 mL 25 x 124
 AFI-06T30S 6 4 x 30 mL 25 x 124
 AFI-06T15C 7 8 x 15 mL 17 x 118
 AFI-06T10C 8 12 x 10 mL 21 X 115
 AFI-06T10 9 16 x 14 mL 16 x 115
 AFI-06T10 9 16 x 10 mL 16 x 115
 AFI-06T5 10 24 x 5 mL 13 x 114
 AFI-06T2 11 48 x 2 mL 11 x 50
*Advanced Oak Ridge
30 mL Conical Tube

Rotor
AFI-RHDW-N150 Swinging Bucket Rotor cross - -
AFI-BHDW-N150 Microplate Carrier
2 x 3 Microplates
2 x 1 Deep-Weel
45mm
Accessories Kits
71199012 Tube of grease 20gr - -
1      AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-FA6-50 Angular Rotor 6 x 50 mL 30x120
Adapters
AFI-50R50-OAK 6 x 50 mL 29x120
AFI-50R30-OAK 6 x 50 mL 25x120
AFI-50R15-C 6 x 50 mL 17x121
AFI-50R10-OAK 6 x 50 mL 17x121
*Advanced Oak Ridge
10mL AOR* Round Tube
50mL AOR* Round Tube
30mL AOR* Round Tube